
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(f any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e g 5/9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02703904 

Name of Company 

(a) BRIDENPRINT LIMITED 

[/A¥e (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough PE2 6LR 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 16 April 2014 

G Date 16 April 2014 Signed 

For Official use 
Ligydation Section | Past Ranm 

<x 
fa) 
x 
=) 
= 
g *A365YOWO* 

A04 19/04/2014 #156 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

BRIDENPRINT LIMITED 02703904 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered BRIDENPRINT LIMITED 

office of the company = of Briden House 
Condor Road 
Quarry Hill Industrial Estate 
Ilkeston 

Derbyshire DE7 4RE 

on the 16 April 2014, the date that the company went into liquidation 
(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated tn this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 16 April 2014 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name lap Briden 

ee 

Signed 

Dated 1G-o4 ~ZS1 Y 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Cash on Hand 15,000 15,000 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 201,565 190,781 

Other Current Assets 6,500 6,200 
Plant and Machinery 4,000 3,400 

Work In Progress 2,500 2,500 

229,565 217,881 
Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 229,565 217,881 

Signature ANS Date \& “ok tay 



Al ~SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary A 
Ordinary B 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Re 
Signature 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

217,881 

(5,078) 
(1,932) 

(7,010) 
210,871 

210,871 

(205,800) 
5,071 

(67,987) 
(76,000) 
(97,273) 

(241,260) 
(236,189) 

(990) 
(10) 

(1,000) 
(237,189) 

Date 1G-o% “Low, 



9] [1A[eOD 